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1 FTE

Night Staff

C1

1 FTE
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C3

1 FTE
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C3

1 FTE

Night Staff

C1

1 FTE
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C1

1 FTE

Night Staff
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New Onsite Support Team Structure for:

 Care leavers who are in full time education or training (including apprenticeships) and are over 18 years of age (referred to as “Care leavers 1”).

 Care leavers who are in employment or seeking employment, and are over 18 years of age (referred as “Care leavers 2”)

* To allow for cover 7 days p/w and leave, 2 on shift at any time

Head of Service- Corporate Parenting

SDM

DIR 45%

New Post

Existing Post

Potential Site Management 

Support*

Building Liaison 

B3

0.7 FTE

Building Liaison 

B3

0.7 FTE

* To confirm requirements iteratively

Note: 1 FTE new post, to be shared 
with Another Residential home. This 
SDM role has been created on 
another Residential home structure.
Please see the other Residential home 
DDR for further detail.

Additional Capacity Placement 

Support Team.

Service Delivery 

Manager 

Placements

Post 16 Team 

Manager 

0.2 FTE

Note: 2 This post currently exists on 
the structure as 0.8 FTE, the 
additional 0.2 enables additional 
tracking of children through Owl & 
out as well as tracking of children 
from ER to Owl.


	V3 Kirkstall Flats Onsite Support Team.vsd
	Page-1


